 2545DS–AVR–07/04
Features
• High Performance, Low Power AVR® 8-Bit Microcontroller
• Advanced RISC Architecture
– 131 Powerful Instructions – Most Single Clock Cycle Execution
– 32 x 8 General Purpose Working Registers
– Fully Static Operation
– Up to 20 MIPS Throughput at 20 MHz

	Register Summary
	Instruction Set Summary
	Ordering Information
	ATmega48
	ATmega88
	ATmega168
	Packaging Information
	32A